07
07
DC-DC CONVERTER
V1-0505SSMOTIEN
0421
DC-DC CONVERTER
V1-0505DS
MOTIEN

Series Name
V1  - 12 05 SS H6
PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
50%
25%
75%
100%O
U
T
P
U
T
 P
O
W
E
R
-40 -20 0 20 40 60 80 100 120
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE(° )
Derating Curve
85
S.O.A.
MODEL SELECTION GUIDE
INPUT OUTPUT OUTPUT Current
MODEL NUMBER Voltage Range No-Load Full Load Voltage Full load EFFICIENCY Capacitor
(Vdc) (mA) (mA) (Vdc) (mA) @FL(%) Load(uF)
V1-053R3S 5 30 307 3.3 151.5 65 100
V1-0505S 5 30 270 5 100 74 100
V1-057R2S 5 30 259 7.2 69.44 77 100
V1-0509S 5 30 256 9 55.55 78 100
V1-0512S 5 30 256 12 41.67 78 100
V1-0515S 5 30 250 15 33.33 80 100
V1-0518S 5 30 253 18 27.77 79 100
V1-0524S 5 30 250 24 20.83 80 100
V1-123R3S 12 20 126 3.3 151.5 66 100
V1-1205S 12 20 111 5 100 75 100
V1-127R2S 12 20 109 7.2 69.44 76 100
V1-1209S 12 20 109 9 55.55 76 100
V1-1212S 12 20 106 12 41.67 78 100
V1-1215S 12 20 104 15 33.33 80 100
V1-1218S 12 20 104 18 27.77 80 100
V1-1224S 12 20 109 24 20.83 76 100
V1-243R3S 24 10 61 3.3 151.5 68 100
V1-2405S 24 10 56 5 100 74 100
V1-247R2S 24 10 54 7.2 69.44 76 100
V1-2409S 24 10 54 9 55.55 76 100
V1-2412S 24 10 53 12 41.67 78 100
V1-2415S 24 10 53 15 33.33 78 100
V1-2418S 24 10 53 18 27.77 78 100
V1-2424S 24 10 53 24 20.83 78 100
V1-483R3S 48 6 34 3.3 151.5 60 100
V1-4805S 48 6 30 5 100 70 100
V1-487R2S 48 6 30 7.2 69.44 70 100
V1-4809S 48 6 29 9 55.55 72 100
V1-4812S 48 6 28 12 41.67 74 100
V1-4815S 48 6 28 15 33.33 74 100
V1-4818S 48 6 29 18 27.77 72 100
V1-4824S 48 6 30 24 20.83 70 100
INPUT Current
3
The models listed above is just for standard type. If you need the special specification product, please contact our service member by telephone presented in shortform cover or e-mail
to : sales@motien.com.tw
Suffix “H” means 3 KVdc isolation           Suffix “H2” means 2 KVdc isolation           Suffix “H4” means 4 KVdc isolation
Suffix “H5” means 5.2 KVdc isolation     Suffix “H6” means 6 KVdc isolation
V1 - 1W Unregulated Single & Dual output
INPUT OUTPUT OUTPUT Current
MODEL NUMBER Voltage Range No-Load Full Load Voltage Full load EFFICIENCY Capacitor
(Vdc) (mA) (mA) (Vdc) (mA) @FL(%) Load(uF)
V1-053R3D 5 30 307 3.3 151.5 65 100
V1-0505D 5 30 270 5 100 74 100
V1-057R2D 5 30 259 7.2 69.44 77 100
V1-0509D 5 30 256 9 55.55 78 100
V1-0512D 5 30 256 12 41.67 78 100